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Employer List



Learn more information, such as what majors past career fair companies 
were seeking.

Go to Handshake, then follow the below instructions.

1. Select “Events”

3. Select “Include Past
Fairs”

4. Select “Fulton Schools…”

2. On the next page, select
“Fair Search”

5. Click on the career fair title

https://app.joinhandshake.com/login


Employer Website 

AECOM http://www.aecom.com 

Air Force Research Lab Electro-Optics 
Division 

https://www.kirtland.af.mil/Units/AFRL-Directed-
Energy-Directorate/ 

Allegro MicroSystems, LLC http://www.allegromicro.com 

Altec Industries http://www.altec.com 

Amazon https://www.amazon.jobs/ 

American Airlines http://www.jobs.aa.com 

American Express http://careers.americanexpress.com 

Amkor Technology http://www.amkor.com 

Andersen Corporation http://andersencareers.com/ 

Arcadis http://www.arcadis.com 

Arizona Department of Environmental 
Quality 

http://www.azdeq.gov 

Arizona Department of Transportation http://www.azstatejobs.gov 

Arizona Public Service (APS) http://www.aps.com 

ASM America http://www.asm.com/ 

ASML http://www.asml.com 

Astronautics Corporation of America http://www.astronautics.com 

Aural Analytics https://auralanalytics.com/ 

Axosoft, LLC http://www.axosoft.com 

Bank of the West http://www.bankofthewest.com 

Barnard Construction http://www.barnard-inc.com 

Bimbo Bakeries USA http://www.bimbobakeriesusa.com 

Black & Veatch http://Bv.com 

BNSF Railway http://www.bnsf.com/careers 

Brightcove, Inc. http://brightcove.com 

Burns & McDonnell http://www.burnsmcd.com 

Cache Valley Electric http://www.cve.com 

Carvana http://www.carvana.com 

Central Intelligence Agency (CIA) https://www.cia.gov/index.html 

Cognizant http://www.cognizant.com/ 

Collins Aerospace https://www.collinsaerospace.com/ 

Comtech EF Data Corporation http://www.comtechefdata.com 

Connexta http://www.connexta.com 

Cox Communications http://www.cox.com 

Crane Aerospace and Electronics http://www.craneae.com 

DBA Construction, Inc. http://www.dbaconstruction.net 

Defense Intelligence Agency http://www.dia.mil/ 

Dell Technologies http://www.Dell.com 

Deloitte http://www.deloitte.com 

DOWL http://www.dowl.com/ 
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DriveTime http://jobs.drivetime.com/ 

Electrical Consultants, Inc. http://www.electricalconsultantsinc.com  

Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University 
Prescott, Arizona (Graduate Programs) 

http://prescott.erau.edu/degrees 

Epic http://www.careers.epic.com 

EPS Group http://www.epsgroupinc.com 

EV Group, Inc. http://www.evgroup.com 

ExpressJet Airlines http://www.expressjet.com 

Exyte http://www.Exyte.net 

Fast Enterprises, LLC http://www.fastenterprises.com/ 

First Solar http://www.firstsolar.com 

ForAllSecure, Inc. http://forallsecure.com 

Freedom Financial Network http://freedomfinancialnetwork.com/ 

Freeport-McMoRan http://www.fmjobs.com 

FVI-Aspen Home http://Aspenhome.net 

Garmin International http://careers.garmin.com/careers 

General Dynamics Mission Systems http://www.gdmissionsystems.com  

General Motors https://search-careers.gm.com/ 

Georgia Tech Research Institute http://gtri.gatech.edu/ 

GH Phipps Construction Companies http://www.ghphipps.com/ 

GHD http://www.ghd.com 

Gilbane Building Company http://www.gilbaneco.com 

GLHN Architects http://glhn.com 

Hawaiian Airlines http://www.hawaiianairlines.com 

Heraeus http://www.heraeus.com 

Hill AFB Civilian Engineering http://www.hill.af.mil 

Honeywell http://www.honeywell.com/careers 

Hughes an EchoStar Company http://www.echostarcareers.com 

iD Tech http://www.idtech.com 

IM Flash http://www.imflash.com 

IMEG http://www.imegcorp.com/ 

Impetus Technologies Inc. http://www.impetus.com 

InfinityHR http://www.infinity-ss.com 

Infosys http://www.infosys.com 

ION Media Networks https://ionmedia.com/ 

JT4 http://www.jt4llc.com/careers 

Katerra https://katerra.com 

Kiewit https://kiewitcareers.kiewit.com/ 

Kimley-Horn http://www.kimley-horn.com 

KUBRA http://kubra.com/ 

kW Mission Critical Engineering http://www.kwmce.com 

L&T Technology Services http://www.lnttechservices.com/careers 
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L3 Technologies http://www.l3t.com 

Landis+Gyr http://www.landisgyr.com 

Larson Engineering, Inc. http://www.larsonengr.com 

Lasertel http://www.lasertel.com/ 

Lin and Associates http://www.linandassociates.com 

LitePoint Corporation http://www.litepoint.com 

Maxim Integrated http://www.maximintegrated.com 

McKesson Corporation http://www.mckesson.com 

MD Helicopters http://www.mdhelicopters.com 

Mead & Hunt, Inc. http://www.meadhunt.com 

Microchip Technology Inc. http://www.microchip.com 

Micron Technology Inc. http://www.micron.com 

Molex Incorporated http://www.molex.com 

Moog http://www.moog.com 

MTD Products Inc. http://www.mtdproducts.com  

Nammo https://careers.nammotalley.com/  

NantEnergy http://www.nantenergy.com 

Nationwide Mutual Insurance http://www.nationwide.com 

Naval Air Systems Command (NAVAIR) http://www.navair.navy.mil/ 

Naval Surface Warfare Center, Panama City 
Division 

http://www.navsea.navy.mil/Home/WarfareCenters/N
SWCPanamaCity.aspx 

Navy Recruiting District Phoenix https://www.navy.com/careers 

New Relic http://newrelic.com/ 

Niagara Bottling, LLC https://careers.niagarawater.com/internships-and-
career-development 

Nikon Precision Inc. https://www.nikonprecision.com/ 

Northrop Grumman Innovation Systems 
Sector 

http://www.northropgrumman.com 

NXP Semiconductors http://www.nxp.com 

ON Semiconductor http://onsemi.com 

Optum, a UnitedHealth Group Company http://www.optum.com 

OSIsoft, LLC. http://www.osisoft.com/careers 

Paradox http://Paradox.ai 

Pearson http://pearson.jobs 

PepsiCo http://www.pepsico.com 

Performance Software http://www.psware.com 

POWER Engineers, Inc. http://www.powereng.com 

Privoro http://Privoro.com 

Proofpoint https://www.proofpoint.com/ 

Puget Sound Naval Shipyard and 
Intermediate Maintenance Facility 

http://www.navsea.navy.mil/Home/Shipyards/PSNSIM
F/Welcome 

QuEST Global https://www.quest-global.com/ 
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Raytheon Company http://www.raytheon.com/campus 

Republic Airways http://www.rjet.com 

RevolutionParts http://revolutionparts.com 

RH Systems http://www.rhs.com 

Russell Sigler http://siglercommercial.com/ 

Ryan Companies US, Inc. http://www.ryancompanies.com 

Sandhills Global, Inc. http://www.sandhills.com/ 

Sandia National Laboratories http://www.sandia.gov/ 

Sargent & Lundy http://www.sargentlundy.com/ 

Sogeti USA https://us.sogeti.com/ 

Southland Industries http://www.southlandind.com/ 

Southwest Research Institute http://www.swri.org/ 

SRP Salt River Project http://srpnet.com 

Sub Zero Group, Inc. http://www.subzero-wolf.com 

Teach For America http://www.teachforamerica.org 

Texas Instruments http://ti.com/students 

Tokyo Electron U.S. Holdings, Inc. http://www.tel.com 

Tracfone Wireless, Inc. http://www.tracfone.com/ 

TRAX International Corporation https://www.traxintl.com/ 

TuSimple http://tusimple.ai/ 

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers Sacramento 
District 

http://www.spk.usace.army.mil/ 

U.S. Army Electronic Proving Ground https://www.epg.army.mil/ 

United Airlines http://united.jobs 

United Parcel Service (UPS) http://www.ups.com 

University of Colorado Colorado Springs http://www.uccs.edu/gradschool  

USAA http://www.usaajobs.com 

USACE Los Angeles District http://www.spl.usace.army.mil/ 

Vanir Construction Management http://www.vanir.com/Home.aspx 

Versum Materials Inc. https://www.versummaterials.com/ 

Washington State Department of 
Transportation 

http://wsdot.wa.gov 

WebPT http://www.webpt.com/careers 

Wells Fargo http://www.wellsfargo.com/careers 

West Yost Associates http://westyost.com 

Western Digital http://www.wdc.com/en/careers/ 

Workiva https://www.workiva.com/ 

Xilinx http://www.xilinx.com 

ZF North America, Inc. http://www.zf.com/careers  
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